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38,889,000.60

28,915.33
15,660,846.11
84,010.50
16,026.13
2,938,137.75
13,965,562.08
1,466,849.64
43,792,719.67

116,842,067.81

1,414,000.00
84,549.88
300.00
337,024.00
129,575.00
152,118.00
2,117,566.38
96,895,088.11
17,829,412.82

116,842,067.81
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35,216,255.54

227,317.45
15,660,846.11

3,041,610.37
13,965,562.08'

2,631,849.64.
43,792,719.67

3,270,900.00

117,807,060.86

61,759.23
3,800.00

287,276.00:
54,484.60°
300,818.C0°
708,137.83°
96,923,810.38

17,824,952.05
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(3,672,745.06)
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(84,010.50)
(16,026.13)
103,472.62

1,165,000.00
3,270,900.00
964,993.05

(1,414,000.00)
(22,790.65)
3,500.00
(49,748.00)
(75,090.40)
148,700.00
(1,409,429.05)
28,722.27

Sufliuw ; 6/1/2565 16:04

wilh ;11

(4,460.77).

2,350,160.60
964,993.05

(WIHWANW HNUTHUAZNA)

PNUANANUA SR TN



(§9°R°U - §9BV)
b WeLIEY)

000

(G9°RTE - G9'RIEY)
€ WisLieis)

000 vZ'8v8vi0‘e

$0°022‘v90°6
00°00b°¢SS

62'88¢°¢41
ZEP1699¢
£0°951'808
00008211
00'629°291°¢
00080°C1L
0b'zszissl'e

82'890°601°C1
05'118°959°S
26'19L°052°9

95°50v°CS

0¢°080°6Y1

(¥ - G9¥Te)  (PI'US - pIUY)

Z WeLreew)

vz 8v8'vro'e
$0°022‘v90°6
00°00%°¢5S

6'88¢°¢41
2€'116°99¢
£0951°808
i00°008'LT1T
00'6Z9°L9T°E
00080214
0b'ZsZ'S8T'E

82'890°601°¢1

05 HT18'969°S

26'291'052'9

95°50b°CS

0¢'080'611

(S9°R°U - H9'YY)

T W—mr;ws,r -1 eraws.—.—uvw

00°000°05T°09
00'059v69°C
00°000°0p
00°000°0LY°S

ALENLS

0000€'€0L°
00221522
000851
00SLT'SHE'S
00009124
00'820'9L1°G1
00'0Z5'8v8Z
00088655 T

nereee

~

00'000°051°09
00'000'bv0°0¢
00000'058°9¢
00°000°¢
00000161
00°000°0TY
00000248
00°000°005°T

SLUMBLIEZE N

Y9SZ MULLNG T€ WNEDS HISZ IULEls T Arituiss

G9GZ'WM (LLERLNIBLIEREND T KiLREU]eitepnLeRLe

Amraws.—_mrg PEERALERLE - NERLENL

BLLERATE MBNPRLTE pRLIENLBBLABII

bLERLERLILLULBEEMLLUNEELNERLE

nhaskny
MERLEALL
BLEBGUNERETINYULY
T vty
vunfeLLaLELY

beeLy

REBAILY

UTNELLY

(LEREMRL}) NEBYINT
(MEFIELURL]Y) NBUINLT

BLEUND

ALEALE

pLAniaBene

LLBULALY

nluLewipLe

BZWINIYIARLE
TBAMEUULLYIRLE

WLRghEN]2EM NEALY MRRLLOLY
LULBALY
TERLE

~

YeLIKn/eLURLE



